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Dates for your Diary - Autumn Term 
 

10th – 14th Nov 
Anti-Bullying Week (Details to 

Follow) 

Mon 10th Nov Odd Socks Day 

Tues 11th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Wed 12th Nov Positive Noticing Day 

Thurs 13th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Fri 14th Nov Children In Need 

Wed 19th Nov 
6G Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Thurs 20th Nov Dad’s Workshop on Anxiety @ 6pm 

Thurs 27th Nov Last Day of School-Led Clubs 

Fri 28th Nov 
Christmas Fair 3.30-5pm (More 

Details to Follow) 

Fri 5th Dec Christmas Disco (Details to Follow) 

Mon 8th Dec Flu immunisations 

Wed 10th Dec 
Y3 Christmas Play (Details to 

Follow) 

Fri 12th Dec Christmas Dinner 

Wed 17th Dec 
Y4 Christmas Play (Details to 

Follow) 

Thurs 18th Dec 
Certificate Assemblies (By invite 

only - Details to Follow) 

Fri 19th Dec 
Last Day of Term – School finishes 

at 1.15 pm 

 

Parent/Carer & Teacher Appointments 

Thank you so much for returning your pink 

consultation appointment slips. If you haven’t done 

so yet, there is still time to book an appointment. 

 

Countdown to Christmas! 

As Christmas creeps a little closer, we have included 

lots of new dates in the ‘Dates for your Diary’ 

section. Please make a note of these. More details 

will follow in due course. 

 

Christmas Toy Drive 

Please see the attached poster below for the 

‘Christmas Toy Drive’. 

 

 

Christmas Dinner Letter 

Don’t forget to pre-order your child’s Christmas 

dinner by Fri 21st November 2025. 

 

 
Christmas Fair Pre-Orders 

An email and paper copy of the letter was sent out 

today regarding pre-ordering your child’s Christmas 

crafts. All pre-orders need to be placed by 9.00am 

on Fri 28th November 2025 via SCOPAY. 

 

 Christmas Fair Stalls 

If you would like to run your own stall, maybe 

selling unique gifts (or know of someone whom 

may be interested) please get in touch. Email: 

c.foy@manor-junior.hants.sch.uk                                       

The more stalls the merrier! 

 

 

Odd Socks Day 2025 

Don’t forget that Monday 10th November 2025 is 

‘Odd Socks’ Day. The children can come to school 

wearing odd socks along with their usual school 

uniform, for the start of Anti-Bullying Week.  

 

 

 

Children in Need 2025 

Don’t forget that Friday 14th November 2025 is 

‘Children in Need’ day. The children can come to 

school wearing something bright and/or spotty for 

a kind donation of £1.00. 
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